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FOR A STRONGER SOUTH EAST ASIA

ĐẠI HỘI THỂ THAO ĐÔNG NAM Á

LẦN THỨ 31 VIỆT NAM 2021

VÌ MỘT ĐÔNG NAM Á MẠNH MẼ HƠN

31
st 

SOUTH EAST ASIAN GAMES VIET NAM 2021

Hanoi, Vietnam 14 - 19 May, 2022

 31   SEA Gamesst

 ATHLETICS



Rank Country Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 VIET NAM 22 14 8 44

2 THAILAND 12 11 8 31

3 PHILIPPINES 5 7 14 26

4 MALAYSIA 5 3 8 16

5 INDONESIA 2 5 4 11

6 SINGAPORE 1 3 7 11

7 TIMOR LESTE 0 2 0 2

7 MYANMAR 0 2 0 2

9 CAMBODIA 0 0 0 0

9 LAOS 0 0 0 0

47 47 49 143

31st SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14th - 19th May, 2022

MEDAL TALLY

TOTAL:



No. Date/Time NOC Gender Athlete Name DOB Event Name New Record Previous Record Remark

1 14/05/2022 - 16:05 Philippines Men ERNEST JOHN OBIENA UY 17/11/1995 Pole Vault 5.46m 5.45m 2019 SEA Games

2 14/05/2022 - 16:35 Thailand Men PURIPOL BOONSON 13/01/2006 200m 20.37 20.69 1999 SEA Games

3 14/05/2022 - 18:35 Thailand Men&Women THAILAND TEAM - 4x400 Mixed Relay 3:19.29 3:19.50 2019 SEA Games

4 14/05/2022 - 18:35 Vietnam Men&Women VIETNAM TEAM - 4x400 Mixed Relay 3:19.37 3:19.50 2019 SEA Games

5 15/05/2022 - 18:50 Thailand Men SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 Decathlon 7603 pts 7558 pts 2009 SEA Games

6 15/05/2022 - 17:55 Vietnam Women NGUYEN THI OANH 15/08/1995 3000m SC 9:52.44 10:00.02 2019 SEA Games

7 16/05/2022 - 19:20 Thailand Men THAILAND TEAM - 4x100 Relay 38.58 38.90 2017 SEA Games

8 18/05/2022 - 16:15 Vietnam Women LO THI HOANG 06/10/1997 Javelin Throw 56.37m 55.97m 2007 SEA Games

31st SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14th - 19th May, 2022

LIST OF RECORD BREAKERS



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 700 PURIPOL BOONSON 13/01/2006 THAILAND 10.44

2 701 SORAOAT DAPBANG 18/11/2002 THAILAND 10.56 10,551

3 619 MARC BRIAN LOUIS 07/08/2002 SINGAPORE 10.56 10,560

4 214 LALU ZOHRI MUHAMMAD 01/07/2000 INDONESIA 10.59

5 800 NGAN NGOC NGHIA 20/07/1999 VIETNAM 10.64

6 300 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT 05/05/2002 MALAYSIA 10.69

7 801 TRINH VIET TU 20/06/1995 VIETNAM 10.77

8 534 ANFERNEE LOPENA TALABOC 02/11/1994 PHILIPPINES 10.90

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 619 MARC BRIAN LOUIS 07/08/2002 SINGAPORE 10.48 Q

2 701 SORAOAT DAPBANG 18/11/2002 THAILAND 10.54 Q

3 300 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT 05/05/2002 MALAYSIA 10.61 Q

4 801 TRINH VIET TU 20/06/1995 VIETNAM 10.69 q

5 534 ANFERNEE LOPENA TALABOC 02/11/1994 PHILIPPINES 10.72 q

6 222 WAHYU SETIAWAN 18/04/1997 INDONESIA 10.73

7 101 TORT SALIN 29/01/1998 CAMBODIA 11.33

8 400 LWIN MOE 08/05/1999 MYANMAR DQ

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 700 PURIPOL BOONSON 13/01/2006 THAILAND 10.70 Q

2 800 NGAN NGOC NGHIA 20/07/1999 VIETNAM 10.71 Q

3 214 LALU ZOHRI MUHAMMAD 01/07/2000 INDONESIA 10.73 Q

4 618 CHUA JOSHUA HANWEI 20/01/2000 SINGAPORE 10.94

5 524 ERIC SHAUWN CRAY BRAZAS 06/11/1988 PHILIPPINES 10.94

6 100 PEN SOKONG 05/03/1994 CAMBODIA 11.18

7 904 SORSY PHOMPHAKDY 07/12/2001 LAOS 11.25

8 302 MUHAMMAD AZEEM BIN MOHD FAHMI 29/04/2004 MALAYSIA DQ

100m - Round 1 (H2) / Men

100m - Round 1 (H1) / Men

31st SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14th - 19th May, 2022

RESULT - MEN

Wind: -3.0m/s

10.17 - Suryo Agung Wibowo/ Indonesia/ 2009 SEA Games / 
Vientiane, Laos

100m - Final / Men

Wind: -3.5m/s

SEA Games

 Record:

Wind: +0.0m/s

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 700 PURIPOL BOONSON 13/01/2006 THAILAND 20.37
New Record

SEA Games

2 800 NGAN NGOC NGHIA 20/07/1999 VIETNAM 20.74

3 702 CHAYUT KHONGPRASIT 31/01/1999 THAILAND 20.77

4 300 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT 05/05/2002 MALAYSIA 20.95

5 620 LEE SIONG EN REUBEN RAINER 17/09/2002 SINGAPORE 21.07

6 304 JONATHAN NYEPA 26/03/1996 MALAYSIA 21.24

7 802 NGUYEN VAN CHAU 06/06/1999 VIETNAM 21.46

8 207 EKO RIMBAWAN 29/07/1995 INDONESIA 21.76

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

8 700 PURIPOL BOONSON 13/01/2006 THAILAND 20.41 Q

6 620 LEE SIONG EN REUBEN RAINER 17/09/2002 SINGAPORE 21.16 Q

5 304 JONATHAN NYEPA 26/03/1996 MALAYSIA 21.25 Q

3 802 NGUYEN VAN CHAU 06/06/1999 VIETNAM 21.59 q

4 400 LWIN MOE 08/05/1999 MYANMAR 22.05

2 103 YATPITOU CHANTIVEA 10/07/2000 CAMBODIA 22.45

7 905 DUEANPHEANG XAYYAPHEAT 04/09/2003 LAOS 22.67

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

6 800 NGAN NGOC NGHIA 20/07/1999 VIETNAM 20.81 Q

5 702 CHAYUT KHONGPRASIT 31/01/1999 THAILAND 20.95 Q

7 300 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT 05/05/2002 MALAYSIA 21.00 Q

4 207 EKO RIMBAWAN 29/07/1995 INDONESIA 21.82 q

8 617 LEE MARK REN 17/04/2004 SINGAPORE 21.84

3 904 SORSY PHOMPHAKDY 07/12/2001 LAOS 22.31

2 102 NOEB CHANYOURONG 13/05/2002 CAMBODIA 22.42

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 712 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON 25/05/2003 THAILAND 46.44

2 803 LE NGOC PHUC 21/06/2002 VIETNAM 47.27

Win: +1.1m/s

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

200m - Round 1 (H1) / Men

46.00 - Kunanon Sukkaew/ Thailand/ 2015 SEA Games / 
Kallang, Singapore

400m - Final / Men

200m - Round 1 (H2) / Men

SEA Games 

Record:

200m - Final / Men

SEA Games

 Record:
20.69 - Reanchai Seeharwong/ Thailand/ 1999 SEA Games /
  Bandar Seri Begawan, Brunei

Wind: +0.0m/s

Wind: +1.3m/s



3 605 TAN ZONG YANG 11/06/1994 SINGAPORE 47.46

4 541 FREDERICK RAMIREZ CABATU 22/02/1998 PHILIPPINES 47.54

5 804 TRAN NHAT HOANG 31/05/2000 VIETNAM 47.65

6 525 MICHAEL CARLO DEL PRADO GRAFILO 17/01/1995 PHILIPPINES 47.70

7 606 THIRUBEN SO THANAN RAJAN 28/10/2000 SINGAPORE 48.22

8 103 YATPITOU CHANTIVEA 10/07/2000 CAMBODIA 50.01

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

2 803 LE NGOC PHUC 21/06/2002 VIETNAM 47.91 Q

4 541 FREDERICK RAMIREZ CABATU 22/02/1998 PHILIPPINES 48.29 Q

5 606 THIRUBEN SO THANAN RAJAN 28/10/2000 SINGAPORE 49.29 Q

6 103 YATPITOU CHANTIVEA 10/07/2000 CAMBODIA 50.47 q

3 711 PHITCHAYA SUNTHONTHUAM 31/08/1999 THAILAND DNS

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

3 804 TRAN NHAT HOANG 31/05/2000 VIETNAM 48.44 Q

4 712 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON 25/05/2003 THAILAND 48.50 Q

6 605 TAN ZONG YANG 11/06/1994 SINGAPORE 48.53 Q

5 525 MICHAEL CARLO DEL PRADO GRAFILO 17/01/1995 PHILIPPINES 49.17 q

2 950 MANUEL BELO AMARAL ATAIDE 09/03/2001 TIMOR LESTE 52.69

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 712 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON 25/05/2003 THAILAND 1:55.75

2 713 JURAYU PLEENARAM 09/02/1996 THAILAND 1:55.77

3 805 TRAN VAN DANG 05/02/2000 VIETNAM 1:56.50

4 306 AVINASWER AUSTIN A/L MURUGAN 22/12/2002 MALAYSIA 1:56.97

5 528 EDWIN GIRON BARTOLOME 06/06/1999 PHILIPPINES 1:58.02

6 104 CHHUN BUNTHORN 31/05/1993 CAMBODIA 1:59.14

7 950 MANUEL BELO AMARAL ATAIDE 09/03/2001 TIMOR LESTE 2:00.85

8 105 PHAT SOPHUT 28/04/2000 CAMBODIA 2:01.19

9 951 ROBERTO BELO AMARAL SOARE 13/05/2002 TIMOR LESTE 2:01.90

10 806 GIANG VAN DUNG 03/01/2001 VIETNAM 2:08.55

531 SAID GUERMALI QUILBAN 07/03/1997 PHILIPPINES DNS

800m - Final / Men

400m - Round 1 (H1) / Men

400m - Round 1 (H2) / Men

SEA Games 

Record:
1:48.29 - Samson Vellabouy/ Malaysia/ 1989 SEA Games / 
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 807 LUONG DUC PHUOC 28/05/2002 VIETNAM 3:54.37

2 805 TRAN VAN DANG 05/02/2000 VIETNAM 3:55.66

3 549 ALFRENCE BRAZA 02/10/2001 PHILIPPINES 3:56.35

4 308 MOHAMAD AMIRUL ARIF MOHD AZRI 04/03/2000 MALAYSIA 3:56.82

5 537 MARIANO MASANO REDUBAN 25/01/1998 PHILIPPINES 3:57.18

6 952 FELISBERTO DE DEUS 07/06/1999 TIMOR LESTE 3:59.51

7 610 JEEVANEESH SO SOUNDARARAJAH 05/07/1993 SINGAPORE 4:00.19

8 609 ETHAN YIKAI YAN 11/01/2001 SINGAPORE 4:04.43

9 719 CHERDCHAI PHOOTAKO 20/07/1999 THAILAND 4:06.77

10 951 ROBERTO BELO AMARAL SOARE 13/05/2002 TIMOR LESTE 4:13.15

11 105 PHAT SOPHUT 28/04/2000 CAMBODIA 4:16.40

720 KIERAN TUNTIVATE 16/02/1997 THAILAND DNS

307 PRABUDASS KRISHNAN 30/08/1990 MALAYSIA DNS

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 808 NGUYEN VAN LAI 10/06/1986 VIETNAM 16:34.10

2 952 FELISBERTO DE DEUS 07/06/1999 TIMOR LESTE 16:35.75

3 547 SONNY WAGDOS MONTENEGRO 03/07/1993 PHILIPPINES 16:35.89

4 549 ALFRENCE BRAZA 02/10/2001 PHILIPPINES 16:35.95

5 809 NGUYEN QUOC ANH 20/02/2001 VIETNAM 16:38.44

6 721 ARTHIT SODA 23/07/1995 THAILAND 16:42.86

7 107 VANN PHEARA 15/10/1996 CAMBODIA 16:50.23

8 106 OUK ROHIT 29/11/1997 CAMBODIA 18:08.48

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 808 NGUYEN VAN LAI 10/06/1986 VIETNAM 32.17.34

2 952 FELISBERTO DE DEUS 07/06/1999 TIMOR LESTE 32:23.91

3 832 LE VAN THAO 10/03/1995 VIETNAM 32:37.66

4 721 ARTHIT SODA 23/07/1995 THAILAND 33:25.84

5 403 SAN NAING 05/03/1991 MYANMAR 36:57.40

106 OUK ROHIT 29/11/1997 CAMBODIA DNS

5000m - Final / Men

SEA Games 

Record:
29:19.62 - Eduardo Buenavista/ Philippines/ 2003 SEA Games / 
Hanoi, Vietnam

10.000m - Final / Men

SEA Games 

Record:
14:04.82 - Nguyễn Văn Lai/ Vietnam/ 2015 SEA Games / 
Kallang, Singapore

SEA Games

Record:
3:45.31 - Nguyễn Đình Cương/ Vietnam/ 2007 SEA Games /
  Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand

1500m - Final / Men



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 812 LE TIEN LONG 16/02/2001 VIETNAM 9:02.84

2 810 DO QUOC LUAT 12/02/1993 VIETNAM 9:06.44

3 204 ATJONG PURWANTO TIO 17/10/1991 INDONESIA 9:10.99

4 529 JUNEL GOBOTIA SERGIO 24/04/1998 PHILIPPINES 9:20.31

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 522 CLINTON KINGSLEY BAUTISTA 05/11/1992 PHILIPPINES 13.78

2 600 ANG CHEN XIANG 03/07/1994 SINGAPORE 13.94

3 709 NATHAPHON DANSUNGNOEN 16/09/1997 THAILAND 13.99

4 902 ANOUSON XAYXA 20/03/1994 LAOS 14.07

5 309 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMAD 29/03/1997 MALAYSIA 14.29

6 546 ALVIN VERGEL KAW BOON 08/03/1997 PHILIPPINES 14.73

7 310 RAYZAM SHAH BIN WAN SOFIAN 11/01/1988 MALAYSIA 14.80

8 601 CHONG WEI GUAN 08/05/2000 SINGAPORE 14.95

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 524 ERIC SHAUWN CRAY BRAZAS 06/11/1988 PHILIPPINES 50.41

2 818 QUACH CONG LICH 27/08/1993 VIETNAM 50.82

3 621 QUEK JUN JIE CALVIN 26/02/1996 SINGAPORE 51.19

4 817 NGUYEN DUC SON 11/03/1999 VIETNAM 51.40

5 538 FRANCIS MEDINA TIAGA 28/07/1996 PHILIPPINES 51.77

6 210 HALOMOAN BINSAR EDWIN 20/12/2000 INDONESIA 51.93

7 709 NATHAPHON DANSUNGNOEN 16/09/1997 THAILAND 52.86

8 710 CHAIWAT THONGJAMROON 25/04/2000 THAILAND DNF

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

5 210 HALOMOAN BINSAR EDWIN 20/12/2000 INDONESIA 52.38 Q

4 524 ERIC SHAUWN CRAY BRAZAS 06/11/1988 PHILIPPINES 52.65 Q

SEA Games 

Record:
8:40.77 - Eduardo Buenavista/ Philippines/ 2001 SEA Games / 
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

110m Hurdles - Final / Men

3000m SC - Final / Men

400m Hurdles - Final / Men

400m Hurdles - Round 1 (H1) / Men

SEA Games 

Record:

Wind: + 1.6 (m/s)

13.69 - Jamras Rittidet/ Thailand/ 2015 SEA Games /
  Kallang, Singapore

SEA Games 

Record:
49.40 - Eric Cray/ Philippines/ 2015 SEA Games / 
Kallang, Singapore



3 818 QUACH CONG LICH 27/08/1993 VIETNAM 52.98 Q

2 709 NATHAPHON DANSUNGNOEN 16/09/1997 THAILAND 54.99 q

6 905 DUEANPHEANG XAYYAPHEAT 04/09/2003 LAOS 56.73

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

4 538 FRANCIS MEDINA TIAGA 28/07/1996 PHILIPPINES 53.65 Q

2 817 NGUYEN DUC SON 11/03/1999 VIETNAM 53.67 Q

3 621 QUEK JUN JIE CALVIN 26/02/1996 SINGAPORE 53.88 Q

5 710 CHAIWAT THONGJAMROON 25/04/2000 THAILAND 54.29 q

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 161 HOANG NGUYEN THANH 17/06/1995 VIETNAM 2:25.08

2 151 AGUS PRAYOGO 23/08/1985 INDONESIA 2:25.38

3 159 TONY AH-THIT PAYNE 13/01/1989 THAILAND 2:26.40

4 162 LE VAN TUAN 26/10/1984 VIETNAM 2:31.53

5 153 SAW PYAE SONE NAY 8/7/1999 MYANMAR 2:33.49

6 155 RICHARD SALANO SAN LUIS 24/09/1991 PHILIPPINES 2:34.55

7 154 SAN NAING 05/03/1991 MYANMAR 2:40.60

8 157 WONG YAOHAN MELVIN 27/08/1983 SINGAPORE 2:45.42

9 150 VANN PHEARA 15/10/1996 CAMBODIA 2:53.21

10 158 LEOW DANIEL SOON YEE 24/10/1995 SINGAPORE 3:02.03

156 JERALD ZABALA MAILA 09/08/1988 PHILIPPINES DNF

152 MUHAIZAR BIN MOHAMAD 22/3/1985 MALAYSIA DNF

160 SANCHAI NAMKHET 16/12/1989 THAILAND DNF

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 816 VO XUAN VINH 10/05/1991 VIETNAM 1:32.32

2 212 HENDRO 25/01/1990 INDONESIA 1:35.21

3 815 NGUYEN THANH NGUNG 08/04/1992 VIETNAM 1:37.43

4 725 ARTID SRIWICHAI 04/02/1996 THAILAND 1:40.16

5 405 PYAE PHYO TUN 03/12/1999 MYANMAR 1:42.57

6 404 MINE NYI NYI MOE 13/09/2001 MYANMAR 1:47.47

724 KITTIPHONG CHONDUANG 28/04/1991 THAILAND DNS

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

20km Walk - Final / Men

2:20:27 - Eduardus Nabunome/ Indonesia/ 1997 SEA Games / 
Jakarta, Indonesia

Marathon - Final / Men

SEA Games

 Record:
1:29:13 - Harbans Singh Narinde/ Malaysia/
  Jakarta, Indonesia

400m Hurdles - Round 1 (H2) / Men

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

SEA Games

 Record:



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

702 CHAYUT KHONGPRASIT 31/01/1999

701 SORAOAT DAPBANG 18/11/2002

718 SIRIPOL PUNPA 09/09/1999

700 PURIPOL BOONSON 13/01/2006

302 MUHAMMAD AZEEM BIN MOHD FAHMI 29/04/2004

300 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD BIN MD SAAT 05/05/2002

303 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI 29/04/1999

301 MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR BIN ISMAIL 31/01/1999

619 MARC BRIAN LOUIS 07/08/2002

618 CHUA JOSHUA HANWEI 20/01/2000

617 LEE MARK REN 17/04/2004

614 KOE IAN 04/05/1999

219 SUDIRMAN HADI 09/03/1996

205 BAYU KERTANEGARA 15/12/1997

207 EKO RIMBAWAN 29/07/1995

214 LALU ZOHRI MUHAMMAD 01/07/2000

819 NGUYEN DINH VU 01/02/2003

801 TRINH VIET TU 20/06/1995

821 LE QUYEN LOI 11/09/1994

800 NGAN NGOC NGHIA 20/07/1999

103 YATPITOU CHANTIVEA 10/07/2000

102 NOEB CHANYOURONG 13/05/2002

101 TORT SALIN 29/01/1998

100 PEN SOKONG 05/03/1994

544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993

522 CLINTON KINGSLEY BAUTISTA 05/11/1992

521 KIRK JUSTINE BARIL 29/09/1999

534 ANFERNEE LOPENA TALABOC 02/11/1994

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

714 APISIT CHAMSRI 21/11/1994

718 SIRIPOL PUNPA 09/09/1999

716 RUAMCHOK SEMATHONG 28/01/2002

712 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON 25/05/2003

SEA Games 

Record:

5

New Record

SEA Games

CAMBODIA

PHILIPPINES DNF

VIETNAM 39.87

41.24

39.65

38.58

39.09

39.44

4x100m Relay - Final / Men

38.90 - Thailand/ 2017 SEA Games / Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

SEA Games

 Record:

THAILAND 3:07.581

4x400m Relay - Final / Men

3:05.47 - Thailand/ 1995 SEA Games / Chiang Mai, Thailand

6

7

SINGAPORE

INDONESIA

THAILAND

MALAYSIA

1

2

3

4



818 QUACH CONG LICH 27/08/1993

804 TRAN NHAT HOANG 31/05/2000

823 TRAN DINH SON 01/12/1997

803 LE NGOC PHUC 21/06/2002

621 QUEK JUN JIE CALVIN 26/02/1996

606 THIRUBEN SO THANAN RAJAN 28/10/2000

620 LEE SIONG EN REUBEN RAINER 17/09/2002

605 TAN ZONG YANG 11/06/1994

533 ALHRYAN LABITA EGONIO 29/04/2001

525 MICHAEL CARLO DEL PRADO GRAFILO 17/01/1995

541 FREDERICK RAMIREZ CABATU 22/02/1998

543 JOYME SEQUITA ALBAO 03/07/1994

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

718 SIRIPOL PUNPA 09/09/1999

738 SUPANICH POOLKERD 28/11/1997

712 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON 25/05/2003

745 BENNY NONTANAM 15/05/2001

804 TRAN NHAT HOANG 31/05/2000

836 NGUYEN THI HUYEN 19/05/1993

823 TRAN DINH SON 01/12/1997

866 QUACH THI LAN 18/10/1995

520 EDGARDO JR ALEJAN GERONGA 22/11/1986

500 BERNALYN BEJOY 09/01/2001

543 JOYME SEQUITA ALBAO 03/07/1994

508 JESSEL LUMAPAS DIALINO 12/10/2000

VIETNAM 3:08.522

2

3 PHILIPPINES

3:19:50 - Vietnam/2019 SEA Games / 
 New Clark City, Philippines

4x400 Mixed Relay - Final / Men&Women

SEA Games

 Record:

1 THAILAND 3:19.29

VIETNAM 3:19.37

3:31.53

New Record

SEA Games

3

4

SINGAPORE 3:11.09

PHILIPPINES 3:14.08



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Coun.
Seed 

Mark
Remark

1 730 KOBSIT SITTICHAI 25/06/1999 THAILAND x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 x x x - - - - - - 2.21m

2 312 NAURAJ SINGH RANDHAWA 27/01/1992 MALAYSIA 0 - 0 - 0 x - x x - - - - - - - 2.18m

3 313 MOHAMAD EIZLAN BIN DAHALAN 05/09/1999 MALAYSIA 0 - 0 0 x 0 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - 2.18m
Bronze 

Medal

3 729 TAWAN KAEODAM 30/09/1999 THAILAND 0 0 0 0 x 0 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - 2.18m
Bronze 

Medal

3 826 VU DUC ANH 06/02/1998 VIETNAM x 0 0 0 0 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - 2.18m
Bronze 

Medal

6 530 LEONARD GROSPE CANTILLO 02/07/2001 PHILIPPINES 0 - 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.04m

7 108 KHEM NHORK 02/02/1998 CAMBODIA 0 - x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.90m

2.23 2.251.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.15 2.18 2.21

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

High Jump - Final / Men

SEA Games 

Record:
2.24m - Nauraj Singh Randhawa &  Lee Hup Wei/ Malaysia/ 2017 SEA Games / Bukit Jalil, Malaysia



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Coun.
Seed 

Mark
Remark

1 540 ERNEST JOHN OBIENA UY 17/11/1995 PHILIPPINES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 X X X 5.46m
New Record

SEA Games

2 526 HOKETT DELOS SANTOS SALVADOR 17/01/1995 PHILIPPINES X 0 0 X X X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.00m

3 315 ISKANDAR BIN ALWI 26/02/1994 MALAYSIA X 0 X - X X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.80m

4 727 PATSAPONG AMSAMARNG 02/10/1997 THAILAND - - - - - - X X X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NM

5 728 KANSINPOB CHOMCHANAD 29/12/2000 THAILAND - - - X X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NM

5.45m - Ernest Obiena/ Philippines/ 2019 SEA Games / New Clark City, Philippines

Pole Vault - Final / Men

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games 

Record:

4.80 5.00 5.20 5.30 5.35 5.40 5.46 5.94



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Wind (m/s)

1 827 NGUYEN TIEN TRONG 09/03/1997 VIETNAM 7.34 7.53 X 7.62 7.80 X 7.80 -2.1

2 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES - 7.50 X X 7.40 7.73 7.73 -0.8

3 217 SAPWATURRAHMAN 13/05/1994 INDONESIA X X 7.61 7.43 X 7.40 7.61 0.0

4 828 TRAN VAN DIEN 27/01/1998 VIETNAM 6.80 7.23 6.97 6.94 7.24 7.46 7.46 0.0

5 314 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR 12/06/1999 MALAYSIA X 6.66 X X X 7.24 7.24 -0.1

6 109 HOEUN CHAV 20/01/2002 CAMBODIA 6.40 X X 6.64 X 6.72 6.72 -0.3

7 903 XAIDAVANH VONGSAVANH 08/10/2000 LAOS X 6.27 - - - - 6.27 -1.8

Long Jump - Final / Men

8.03m - Sapwaturrahman/Indonesia/ 2019 SEA Games /New Clark City, Philippines

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Wind (m/s)

1 314 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR 12/06/1999 MALAYSIA 15.43 16.51 16.20 14.30 X 16.21 16.51m 0.7

2 527 MARK HARRY DIONES ALOTO 03/01/1993 PHILIPPINES X X X 15.87 X 15.66 15.87m 0.2

3 828 TRAN VAN DIEN 27/01/1998 VIETNAM 15.29 15.73 X 15.54 15.84 15.40 15.84m 1.0

4 726 NATTAPONG SRINONTA 08/12/2000 THAILAND X 15.76 15.83 X X X 15.83m 0.6

5 829 NGUYEN THUONG DUC 06/02/2001 VIETNAM 15.14 15.45 14.15 15.49 15.79 X 15.79m 1.0

6 217 SAPWATURRAHMAN 13/05/1994 INDONESIA 15.11 - 15.41 - 15.52 15.55 15.55m 0.6

7 316 BREDON TING LI KING 09/01/2002 MALAYSIA 14.99 14.97 X 15.32 15.48 X 15.48m 0.4

8 535 RONNE MALIPAY AUXILIO 29/08/1993 PHILIPPINES X X X 15.34 X X 15.34m 0.2

Triple Jump - Final / Men

16.77m - Muhammad Hakimi  Ismail/ Malaysia/ 2017 SEA Games / Bukit Jalil, Malaysia
SEA Games 

Record:

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Remark

1 539 WILLIAM MORRISSION III EDWARD 23/11/1996 PHILIPPINES 17.04 X 17.84 17.44 17.97 18.14 18.14m

2 732 JAKKAPAT NOISRI 04/02/2000 THAILAND X X X 14.54 17.32 X 17.32m

3 318 MUHHAMMAD ZIYAD BIN ZOLKEFLI 15/03/1990 MALAYSIA 17.20 16.93 17.04 16.75 17.04 16.50 17.20m

4 536 JOHN ALBERT MANTUA CASOL 25/12/1992 PHILIPPINES X 16.77 16.96 16.51 X - 16.96m

5 830 PHAN THANH BINH 05/04/1995 VIETNAM 15.65 16.67 X 16.69 X 16.71 16.71m

6 317 FARM LOONG DENG 09/02/2000 MALAYSIA X 16.49 16.19 16.62 X 16.33 16.62m

7 110 SIM SAMADY 29/03/1997 CAMBODIA 13.52 13.66 13.79 14.07 13.55 13.46 14.07m

           Shot Put - Final / Men

18.38m - William Morrission III Edward/ Philippines/ 2019 SEA Games / New Clark City, Philippines

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Remark

1 319 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN SHAMSHUDDIN 16/08/1995 MALAYSIA 53.99 58.26 X X 55.68 X 58.26m

2 734 KIADPRADID SRISAI 09/12/2002 THAILAND 49.82 X 50.14 X 51.18 X 51.18m

3 539 WILLIAM MORRISSION III EDWARD 23/11/1996 PHILIPPINES X 44.16 X 48.96 50.44 49.20 50.48m

4 735 BANDIT SINGHATONGKUL 02/01/2002 THAILAND 45.71 48.22 48.98 X X X 48.98m

5 830 PHAN THANH BINH 05/04/1995 VIETNAM 45.97 48.23 47.80 46.77 47.36 46.36 48.23m

536 JOHN ALBERT MANTUA CASOL 25/12/1992 PHILIPPINES DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Discus Throw - Final / Men

59.50m - Wong Tuck Yim/ Singapore/ 1999 SEA Games / Bandar Seri  Begawan, Brunei

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Remark

1 320 JACKIE WONG SIEW CHEER 07/04/1992 MALAYSIA 63.78 X 63.14 X 64.27 66.49 66.49m

2 733 KITTIPONG BOONMAWAN 16/05/1996 THAILAND 62.04 62.39 62.58 X 62.91 64.54 64.54m

3 321 SADAT MARZUQI BIN AJISAN 23/01/2001 MALAYSIA 56.51 57.57 55.62 55.63 58.86 51.89 58.86

4 548 ARNEIL FERRERA BENEDICTO 22/03/1981 PHILIPPINES 50.14 X X 50.14 X - 50.14m

5 110 SIM SAMADY 29/03/1997 CAMBODIA X 28.57 X X - - 28.57m

Hammer Throw - Final / Men

67.56m - Kittipong Boonmawan/ Thailand/ 2019 SEA Games / New Clark City, Philippines

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Remark

1 831 NGUYEN HOAI VAN 23/09/1993 VIETNAM 70.16 66.58 69.48 70.87 X X 70.87m

2 200 ABD HAFIZ 01/09/1995 INDONESIA 65.10 67.89 66.34 70.58 67.44 67.22 70.58m

3 523 MELVIN CALANO NOLASCO 12/01/1991 PHILIPPINES 62.76 66.86 61.86 61.08 62.81 64.67 66.86m

4 401 NAN HTET MAUNG 09/11/2001 MYANMAR 61.75 63.00 60.75 62.47 59.44 56.82 63.00m

5 731 WACHIRAWIT ORNWICHAI 15/09/2002 THAILAND X 58.37 X X 59.78 X 59.78m

Javelin Throw - Final / Men

76.30m - Peerachet Jantra/ Thailand/ 2013 SEA Games / Naypyidaw, Myanmar

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



100m LJ SP HJ 400m 110H DT PV JT 1500m

10.99 7.29 14.24 1.95 49.51 15.10 44.09 4.30 52.70 4:52.63

863 883 743 758 837 837 748 702 629 603

1746 2489 3247 4084 4921 5669 6371 7000 7603

10.85 7.22 11.92 1.86 48.18 14.76 38.10 4.20 53.79 4:36.15

894 866 602 679 900 879 626 673 645 705

1760 2362 3041 3941 4820 5446 6119 6764 7469

11.09 7.71 11.44 02.04 52.53 15.66 34.05 4.40 52.85 5:39.11

841 987 572 840 702 772 545 731 631 356

1828 2400 3240 3942 4714 5259 5990 6621 6977

11.23 6.52 11.20 1.86 50.18 15.13 34.90 4.00 58.40 4:47.49

810 702 558 679 806 834 562 617 714 634

1512 2070 2749 3555 4389 4951 5568 6282 6916

11.53 6.62 11.92 1.89 52.25 15.21 35.32 4.00 51.65 5:02.91

746 725 602 705 714 824 570 617 613 543

1471 2073 2778 3492 4316 4886 5503 6116 6659

Country
Day 1 Total

 Day 1

Day 2

4084
7603

New Record

SEA Games

31st SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14th - 19th May, 2022

RESULT

Decathlon

7558 pts - Vũ Văn Huyện/ Vietnam/ 2009 SEA Games / Vientiane, Laos

No. Bib
Total 

 Day 1,2
Name DOB

1 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND

3941 7469

3 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 3942 6977

2 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES

3492 6659

4 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 3555 6916

5 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM



Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Point

4 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 10.85 894

2 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 10.99 863

6 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 11.09 841

3 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 11.23 810

5 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 11.53 746

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Point

1 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 7.71m 987

2 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 7.29m 883

3 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 7.22m 866

4 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 6.62m 725

5 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 6.52m 702

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Point

1 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 14.24m 743

2 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 11.92m 602

3 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 11.92m 602

4 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 11.44m 572

5 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 11.20m 558

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Point

1 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 2.04m 840

2 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 1.95m 758

3 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 1.89m 705

4 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 1.86m 679

5 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 1.86m 679

Land. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Point

2 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 48.18 900

400m - Decathlon (5) / Men

ATHLETICS / 14th - 19th May, 2022

RESULT - Decathlon

100m - Decathlon (1) / Men

SEA Games 

Record:
7558 pts - Vũ Văn Huyện/ Vietnam/ 2009 SEA Games / 
 Vientiane, Laos

Win: +0.8m/s

Long Jump - Decathlon (2) / Men

Shot Put - Decathlon (3) / Men

High Jump - Decathlon (4) / Men

31st SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021



3 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 49.51 837

4 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 50.18 806

5 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 52.25 714

6 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 52.53 702

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Point

6 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 14.76 879

4 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 15.10 837

3 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 15.13 834

5 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 15.21 824

2 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 15.66 772

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Point

1 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 34.05m 545

2 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 44.09m 748

3 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 35.32m 570

4 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 38.10m 626

5 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 34.90m 562

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Remark

1 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 4.20m 673

2 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 4.30m 702

3 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 4.00m 617

4 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 4.40m 731

5 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 4.00m 617

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Remark

1 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 52.70m 629

2 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 53.79m 645

3 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 58.40m 714

4 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 52.85m 631

5 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 51.65m 613

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 544 ARIES TOLEDO BANES 02/11/1993 PHILIPPINES 4:36.15 705

2 824 BUI VAN SU 14/04/1994 VIETNAM 4:47.49 634

3 736 SUTTISAK SINGKHON 05/10/1996 THAILAND 4:52.63 603

4 825 LUONG MINH SANG 16/02/1996 VIETNAM 5:02.91 543

5 545 JANRY UBAS BORINAGA 02/01/1994 PHILIPPINES 5:39.11 356

110m Hurdles - Decathlon (6) / Men

Win: +0.5 (m/s)

Discus Throw - Decathlon (7) / Men

Pole Vault - Decathlon (8) / Men

Javelin Throw - Decathlon (9) / Men

1500m - Decathlon (10) / Men



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 514 KAYLA ANISE RICHARDSON MAICO 17/04/1998 PHILIPPINES 11.60

2 607 PEREIRA VERONICA SHANTI 20/09/1996 SINGAPORE 11.62

3 738 SUPANICH POOLKERD 28/11/1997 THAILAND 11.66

4 221 VALENTIN LONGTENG VANSESA 14/02/2005 INDONESIA 11.67

5 737 ON-UMA CHATTHA 27/03/1997 THAILAND 11.80

6 852 HOANG DU Y 19/07/2004 VIETNAM 11.94

7 322 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS 29/06/2000 MALAYSIA 11.99

8 323 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI 20/08/1993 MALAYSIA 12.11

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 737 ON-UMA CHATTHA 27/03/1997 THAILAND 11.95 Q

2 514 KAYLA ANISE RICHARDSON MAICO 17/04/1998 PHILIPPINES 12.02 Q

3 323 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI 20/08/1993 MALAYSIA 12.23 Q

4 220 TYAS MURTININGSIH 10/08/1997 INDONESIA 12.40

5 901 SILINA PHA APHAY 29/03/1996 LAOS 12.62

6 111 DUONG SREYPHEAP 08/04/1996 CAMBODIA 13.20

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 221 VALENTIN LONGTENG VANSESA 14/02/2005 INDONESIA 11.85 Q

2 738 SUPANICH POOLKERD 28/11/1997 THAILAND 11.86 Q

3 607 PEREIRA VERONICA SHANTI 20/09/1996 SINGAPORE 11.98 Q

4 322 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS 29/06/2000 MALAYSIA 12.12 q

5 852 HOANG DU Y 19/07/2004 VIETNAM 12.29 q

6 515 KYLA ASHLEY RICHARDSON MAICO 17/04/1998 PHILIPPINES DNS

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

SEA Games

 Record:

Wind: -0.3m/s

100m - Round 1 (H2) / Women

100m - Round 1 (H1) / Women

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

Wind: -2.9m/s

Wind: -3.4m/s

31st SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14th - 19th May, 2022

RESULT - WOMEN

100m - Final / Women

11.28 - Lydia De Vega/ Philippines/1987 SEA Games / 
Jakarta, Indonesia



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 607 PEREIRA VERONICA SHANTI 20/09/1996 SINGAPORE 23.52

2 515 KYLA ASHLEY RICHARDSON MAICO 17/04/1998 PHILIPPINES 23.56

3 514 KAYLA ANISE RICHARDSON MAICO 17/04/1998 PHILIPPINES 23.87

4 739 ATHICHA PHETKUN 26/07/2005 THAILAND 24.07

5 323 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI 20/08/1993 MALAYSIA 24.07

6 852 HOANG DU Y 19/07/2004 VIETNAM 24.50

7 835 HOANG THI NGOC 10/02/1995 VIETNAM 24.57

8 325 SITIFATIMAH BINTI MOHAMAD 25/03/1986 MALAYSIA 25.29

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

7 514 KAYLA ANISE RICHARDSON MAICO 17/04/1998 PHILIPPINES 23.87 Q

3 607 PEREIRA VERONICA SHANTI 20/09/1996 SINGAPORE 24.07 Q

4 323 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI 20/08/1993 MALAYSIA 24.21 Q

5 739 ATHICHA PHETKUN 26/07/2005 THAILAND 24.29 q

2 835 HOANG THI NGOC 10/02/1995 VIETNAM 24.73 q

6 901 SILINA PHA APHAY 29/03/1996 LAOS 25.66

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

6 852 KYLA ASHLEY RICHARDSON MAICO 17/04/1998 PHILIPPINES 23.90 Q

2 852 HOANG DU Y 19/07/2004 VIETNAM 25.05 Q

4 325 SITIFATIMAH BINTI MOHAMAD 25/03/1986 MALAYSIA 25.92 Q

3 740 SUREEWAN RUNAN 03/05/1997 THAILAND 26.15

5 111 DUONG SREYPHEAP 08/04/1996 CAMBODIA 26.49

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 836 NGUYEN THI HUYEN 19/05/1993 VIETNAM 52.83

2 745 BENNY NONTANAM 15/05/2001 THAILAND 54.01

Wind: +0.6m/s

23.01 - Kristina Knott/ Philippines/2019 SEA Games / 
 New Clark City, Philippines

200m - Final / Women

200m - Round 1 (H1) / Women

SEA Games 

Record:

SEA Games

Record:

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

200m - Round 1 (H2) / Women

Wind: +1.0m/s

Qualify first 3 winner of each and 2 best on time.

400m - Final / Women

51.83 - Nguyễn Thị Tĩnh/ Vietnam/2003 SEA Games / 
 Hanoi, Vietnam

Wind: +1.0m/s



3 866 QUACH THI LAN 18/10/1995 VIETNAM 54.40

4 218 SRI SARI MAYA 24/04/1994 INDONESIA 55.06

5 517 MAUREEN EMILY SCHRIJVERS 17/06/1995 PHILIPPINES 56.85

6 750 THIPPHANET MEECHAN 01/01/2004 THAILAND 58.18

7 508 JESSEL LUMAPAS DIALINO 12/10/2000 PHILIPPINES 58.30

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 838 KHUAT PHUONG ANH 11/12/1997 VIETNAM 2:08.74

2 203 AGUSTINA MANIK MARDIKA 18/01/1995 INDONESIA 2:09.99

3 326 SAVINDER KAUR JOGINDER SINGH 19/06/1997 MALAYSIA 2:10.24

4 613 GOH CHUI LING 27/11/1992 SINGAPORE 2:11.79

5 112 KHAN SREYROTH 01/01/2002 CAMBODIA 2:23.16

6 839 DINH THI BICH 25/10/1997 VIETNAM 2:39.30

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 868 NGUYEN THI OANH 15/08/1995 VIETNAM 4:14.98

2 838 KHUAT PHUONG ANH 11/12/1997 VIETNAM 4:26.90

3 613 GOH CHUI LING 27/11/1992 SINGAPORE 4:33.41

4 900 LODKEO INTHAKOUMMAN 05/09/1995 LAOS 4:33.95

5 112 KHAN SREYROTH 01/01/2002 CAMBODIA 5:17.09

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 868 NGUYEN THI OANH 15/08/1995 VIETNAM 16:44.06

2 842 PHAM THI HONG LE 01/02/1998 VIETNAM 16:45.05

3 505 JOIDA GAGNAO GADOT 23/04/1996 PHILIPPINES 17:37.74

4 900 LODKEO INTHAKOUMMAN 05/09/1995 LAOS 17:52.88

5 406 KHIN MAR SE 07/02/1991 MYANMAR 18:13.68

6 612 HU XIUYING 08/10/1978 SINGAPORE 18:24.45

7 953 RUBIA FATIMA MARTINS 13/06/2000 TIMOR LESTE 18:49.36

8 407 HNIN YU SOE 24/08/1997 MYANMAR 18:54.74

9 113 PHAI LAURIE 30/01/1986 CAMBODIA 19:04.49

1500m - Final / Women

4:11.60 - Trương Thanh Hằng/ Vietnam/2007 SEA Games / 
 Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand

SEA Games

 Record:

5000m - Final / Women

15:54.32 - Triyaningsih/ Indonesia/2007 SEA Games / 
 Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand

SEA Games

 Record:
2:02.39 - Trương Thanh Hằng/ Vietnam/2007 SEA Games / 
Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand

800m - Final / Women

SEA Games 

Record:



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 842 PHAM THI HONG LE 01/02/1998 VIETNAM 35:56.38

2 406 KHIN MAR SE 07/02/1991 MYANMAR 38:22.01

3 613 GOH CHUI LING 27/11/1992 SINGAPORE 39:22.26

4 612 HU XIUYING 08/10/1978 SINGAPORE 40:34.16

5 953 RUBIA FATIMA MARTINS 13/06/2000 TIMOR LESTE 41:52.80

6 408 LWEE ZAR 15/03/2002 MYANMAR 42:32.73

7 844 LO THI THANH 09/11/1997 VIETNAM DQ

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 868 NGUYEN THI OANH 15/08/1995 VIETNAM 9:52.44
New Record

SEA Games

2 843 NGUYEN THI HUONG 10/02/1998 VIETNAM 10:18.60

3 505 JOIDA GAGNAO GADOT 23/04/1996 PHILIPPINES 10:41.69

4 407 HNIN YU SOE 24/08/1997 MYANMAR 11:33.05

5 611 CHAN CHERYL XUE ROU 20/09/1995 SINGAPORE 11:48.37

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 848 BUI THI NGUYEN 02/09/2001 VIETNAM 13.51

2 208 EMILIA NOVA 20/08/1995 INDONESIA 13.69

3 513 JELLY DIANNE PARAGILE CASALME 12/12/1997 PHILIPPINES 13.72

4 504 MELISSA ESCOTON DAVALOS 22/12/1997 PHILIPPINES 13.86

5 602 NUR IZLYN BINTE ZAINI 21/04/1998 SINGAPORE 13.87

6 834 HUYNH THI MY TIEN 24/03/1999 VIETNAM 13.91

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 866 QUACH THI LAN 18/10/1995 VIETNAM 56.33

2 836 NGUYEN THI HUYEN 19/05/1993 VIETNAM 56.41

400m Hurdles - Final / Women

SEA Games 

Record:
56.06 - Nguyễn Thị Huyền/ Vietnam/2017 SEA Games / 
 Bukit Jalil, Malaysia

SEA Games

 Record:

10.000m - Final / Women

32:49.47 - Triyaningsih/ Indonesia/2009 SEA Games / 
Vientiane, Laos

100m Hurdles - Final / Women

SEA Games 

Record:
10:00.02 - Nguyễn Thị Oanh/ Vietnam/2019 SEA Games / 
 New Clark City, Philippines

Wind: +0.0 (m/s)

SEA Games 

Record:
12.85 - Trecia Roberts/ Thailand/1999 SEA Games / 
 Bandar Seri Begawan, Brunei

3000m SC - Final / Women



3 501 ROBYN LAUREN BROWN CRISOSTOMO 27/07/1994 PHILIPPINES 56.44

4 745 BENNY NONTANAM 15/05/2001 THAILAND 1:00.95

746 PIYACHAT KHAOLUAN 23/10/1999 THAILAND DNS

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 170 ODEKTA NAIBAHO ELVINA 5/11/1991 INDONESIA 2:55.28

2 172 CHRISTINE HALLASGO ORGANIZA 28/11/1992 PHILIPPINES 2:56.07

3 176 HOANG THI NGOC HOA 19/05/2000 VIETNAM 2:57.35

4 175 PHAM THI HUE 26/06/1996 VIETNAM 2:59.22

5 174 GOH JASMINE MEI LING 28/07/1979 SINGAPORE 3:10.33

6 171 NOOR AMELIA BINTI MUSA 26/04/1986 MALAYSIA 3:19.57

7 173 TAN FANG YU SHARON 20/01/1989 SINGAPORE 3:22.52

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

1 846 NGUYEN THI THANH PHUC 12/08/1990 VIETNAM 1:48.10

2 412 ZIN MAY HTET 09/05/2000 MYANMAR 1:52.34

3 753 KOTCHAPHON TANGSRIVONG 24/07/2000 THAILAND 1:56.07

4 334 NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI HUSSIN 31/03/2001 MALAYSIA 2:01.35

5 411 THAN THAN SOE 31/01/1983 MYANMAR 2:07.12

6 847 PHAM THI THU TRANG 07/03/1998 VIETNAM DQ

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

741 SUPAWAN THIPAT 10/02/1994

738 SUPANICH POOLKERD 28/11/1997

737 ON-UMA CHATTHA 27/03/1997

739 ATHICHA PHETKUN 26/07/2005

853 DUONG THI HOA 24/07/2001

850 LE THI MONG TUYEN 14/03/1990

854 HA THI THU 29/07/1997

852 HOANG DU Y 19/07/2004

SEA Games

 Record:

Marathon - Final / Women

2:34:29 - Ruwiyati/ Indonesia/1995 SEA Games / 
 Chiang Mai, Thailand

SEA Games 

Record:

20km Walk - Final / Women

1:37:08 - Nguyễn Thị Thanh Phúc/ Vietnam/2013 SEA Games / 
Naypyidaw, Myanmar

1

2 45.25

SEA Games 

Record:
43.88 - Vietnam/2017 SEA Games / Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

THAILAND 44.39

4x100m Relay - Final / Women

VIETNAM



322 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS 29/06/2000

323 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI 20/08/1993

324 KOMALAM SHALLY SELVARETNAM 23/04/1988

336 NOR SARAH BINTI ADI 20/08/2000

221 VALENTIN LONGTENG VANSESA 14/02/2005

213 JEANY AGREATA NURAINI AMELIA 22/08/2000

211 HASRUNI RAHIM 10/11/1995

220 TYAS MURTININGSIH 10/08/1997

516 KATHERINE KHAY SANTOS BAUTISTA 29/10/1990

504 MELISSA ESCOTON DAVALOS 22/12/1997

514 KAYLA ANISE RICHARDSON MAICO 17/04/1998

509 ELOIZA MEDINA LUZON 03/02/1996

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

835 HOANG THI NGOC 10/02/1995

866 QUACH THI LAN 18/10/1995

837 NGUYEN THI HANG 16/01/1997

836 NGUYEN THI HUYEN 19/05/1993

747 SUKANYA JANCHAONA 19/08/1995

738 SUPANICH POOLKERD 28/11/1997

751 PATCHARAPORN JONGKAIJAK 11/12/1994

745 BENNY NONTANAM 15/05/2001

509 ELOIZA MEDINA LUZON 03/02/1996

500 BERNALYN BEJOY 09/01/2001

517 MAUREEN EMILY SCHRIJVERS 17/06/1995

501 ROBYN LAUREN BROWN CRISOSTOMO 27/07/1994

VIETNAM 3:37.99

4x400m Relay - Final / Women

3:31.46 - Vietnam/2015 SEA Games / Kallang, Singapore

1

2

PHILIPPINES 3:43.263

SEA Games

 Record:

5 PHILIPPINES

45.32MALAYSIA

INDONESIA 45.70

THAILAND 3:42.90

46.35

3

4



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Coun. Seed Mark Remark

1 859 PHAM THI DIEM 24/11/1990 VIETNAM - - - - - - 0 x x 0 x 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.78m

2 604 SNG SUAT LI MICHELLE 19/05/1987 SINGAPORE - - - 0 0 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.75m

3 858 PHAM QUYNH GIANG 04/03/2002 VIETNAM - - - - - - 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.70m

4 756 WANIDA BOONWAN 30/08/1986 THAILAND - - - 0 x 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.70m

5 327 NGU JIA XIN 22/09/2000 MALAYSIA 0 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.65m

High Jump - Final / Women

1.94m - Noeng-ruthai  Chaipech/ Thailand/2009 SEA Games / Vientiane, Laos
SEA Games 

Record:

1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.86 1.88 1.90

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Coun. Seed Mark Remark

1 336 NOR SARAH BINTI ADI 20/08/2000 MALAYSIA x 0 0 x x 0 0 0 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00m

2 755 CHONTHICHA KHABUT 22/11/2003 THAILAND 0 - - - x 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.80m

3 511 ALYANA JOYCE NICOLAS MARTINEZ 29/08/1994 PHILIPPINES 0 0 x x x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.60m

4 519 NATALIE ROSE UY STEINLAGE 06/09/1994 PHILIPPINES - - - - - - - - - x x - x - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NM

Pole Vault - Final / Women

4.25m - Natalie Uy/ Philippines/2019 SEA Games / New Clark City, Philippines

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games 

Record:

3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.15

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Wind (m/s)

1 860 VU THI NGOC HA 21/05/2000 VIETNAM 6.23 6.15 6.39 6.31 6.17 6.29 6.39 0.0

2 861 BUI THI THU THAO 19/04/1992 VIETNAM X 6.38 X X X 6.30 6.38 -0.8

3 215 MARIA LONDA NATALIA 29/10/1990 INDONESIA X 5.80 X 6.10 6.18 6.06 6.18 0.0

4 516 KATHERINE KHAY SANTOS BAUTISTA 29/10/1990 PHILIPPINES 6.00 5.88 X X 5.70 5.97 6.00 0.0

5 328 KIRTHANA RAMASAMY 20/01/1997 MALAYSIA 5.71 5.83 X 5.53 5.94 5.93 5.94 -0.1

6 518 MARESTELLA SUNANG TORRES 20/02/1981 PHILIPPINES 5.86 5.87 X 5.86 X 5.92 5.92 -0.8

754 PARINYA CHUAIMAROENG 16/12/1997 THAILAND - - - - - - DNS

Long Jump - Final / Women

6.71m - Marestella Torres/Philippines/2011 SEA Games / Palembang, Indonesia

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Remark

1 754 PARINYA CHUAIMAROENG 16/12/1997 THAILAND 12.93 13.35 13.66 13.06 12.43 13.37 13.66m

2 860 VU THI NGOC HA 21/05/2000 VIETNAM X 13.52 X X 13.44 X 13.52m

3 215 MARIA LONDA NATALIA 29/10/1990 INDONESIA X 13.09 X 13.19 13.45 13.40 13.45m

4 862 NGUYEN THI HUONG 24/11/2001 VIETNAM 13.15 12.96 12.94 X 12.85 13.08 13.15m

5 328 KIRTHANA RAMASAMY 20/01/1997 MALAYSIA 12.93 12.89 12.91 13.14 12.88 12.75 13.14m

Triple Jump - Final / Women

14.17m - Maria Natalia  Londa/ Indonesia/2013 SEA Games / Naypyidaw, Myanmar

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Remark

1 206 EKI EKAWATI FEBRI 18/02/1992 INDONESIA 15.14 14.84 15.05 X 15.20 X 15.20m

2 757 AREERAT INTADIS 10/03/1996 THAILAND 14.80 14.98 15.04 15.00 X 14.51 15.04m

3 758 ATHIMA SAOWAPHAIBOON 07/11/1999 THAILAND 12.35 12.51 12.31 12.47 12.40 12.46 12.51m

4 329 QUEENIE TING KUNG NI 16/11/1997 MALAYSIA 11.63 10.88 11.32 11.52 10.99 X 11.63m

5 114 PHON SOVANNARA 22/05/2001 CAMBODIA 9.50 9.97 10.47 9.56 9.50 10.19 10.47m

6 409 AYE CHAN BO 17/06/2002 MYANMAR 10.01 10.19 8.91 - - - 10.19m

Shot Put - Final / Women

18.20m - Du Xianhui/ Singapore/2003 SEA Games / Hanoi, Vietnam

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Remark

1 761 SUBERNAT INSAENG 10/02/1994 THAILAND 47.49 50.49 X X 48.34 53.09 53.09m

2 329 QUEENIE TING KUNG NI 16/11/1997 MALAYSIA 49.62 45.24 X 48.31 52.36 50.35 52.36m

3 330 CHOO KANG NI 09/02/1994 MALAYSIA 44.35 44.83 46.57 X 46.36 45.99 46.57m

4 863 NGUYEN THI HONG THUONG 25/05/1997 VIETNAM 45.70 X 45.50 45.03 X 41.54 45.70m

5 608 PHUA JASMIN 07/12/2001 SINGAPORE 41.22 41.75 X 44.42 X X 44.42m

6 864 KIM THI HUYEN 28/04/2003 VIETNAM 38.86 X 42.69 39.74 X 43.60 43.60m

Discus Throw - Final / Women

60.33m - Subenrat Insaeng/ Thailand/2019 SEA Games / New Clark City, Philippines

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Best Per. Remark

1 331 GRACE WONG XIU MEI 18/01/2000 MALAYSIA 53.43 55.83 55.21 57.13 X 56.60 57.13m

2 763 MINGKAMON KOOMPHON 04/01/1998 THAILAND 50.28 50.20 X 49.27 49.78 48.48 50.28m

3 762 PANWAT GIMSRANG 18/06/1995 THAILAND 48.42 49.64 48.97 49.62 X X 49.64m

4 410 PA PA OO 21/03/1996 MYANMAR 38.01 X 37.92 X 34.12 38.46 38.46m

5 114 PHON SOVANNARA 22/05/2001 CAMBODIA X 21.40 19.91 - - - 21.40m

Hammer Throw - Final / Women

59.24m - Grace Wong Xiu Mei/ Malaysia/2017 SEA Games / Bukit Jalil, Malaysia
SEA Games

 Record:

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT



No. Bib. Full Name DOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Seed Mark Remark

1 865 LO THI HOANG 06/10/1997 VIETNAM 50.47 56.37 54.86 X 53.14 56.05 56.37m
New Record

SEA Games

2 760 JARIYA WINCHADIT 08/03/1996 THAILAND 55.65 52.83 X X X 53.40 55.65m

3 512 EVALYN PALABRICA BARBA 22/07/1994 PHILIPPINES 47.94 43.71 49.07 X 46.63 47.18 49.07m

4 759 NATTA NACHAN 04/06/1990 THAILAND X 47.19 - - - - 47.19m

5 409 AYE CHAN BO 17/06/2002 MYANMAR 38.40 38.12 X 39.23 X X 39.23m

55.97m - Buoban Pamang/ Thailand/2007 SEA Games / Nakhon  Ratchasima, Thailand

Javelin Throw - Final / Women

31
st
 SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14
th

 - 19
th

 May, 2022

RESULT

SEA Games

 Record:



100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

14.62 1.68 11.74 25.0 5.60 41.85 2:25.35

892 830 644 865 729 703 752

1722 2366 3231 3960 4663 5415

14.44 1.62 11.12 25.2 5.75 43.09 2:25.25

917 759 603 847 774 727 754

1676 2279 3126 3900 4627 5381

14.89 1.80 11.74 26.2 564 32.76 2:25.15

856 978 644 759 741 529 755

1834 2478 3237 3978 4507 5262

14.44 1.65 9.03 24.8 5.82 28.65 2:21.69

917 795 466 883 795 451 801

1712 2178 3061 3856 4307 5108

15.10 1.50 9.98 26.1 5.42 36.58 3:01.52

828 621 528 768 677 602 351

1449 1977 2745 3422 4024 4375

14.72 1.65 11.27 DNS r r r

879 795 613 0 0 0 0

1674 2287 0 0 0 0

3237 5262

6 764 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG 08/04/1993 THAILAND DNS DNS

3 332 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN 26/03/1991 MALAYSIA

3126 5381

Name DOB

1 856 NGUYEN LINH NA 20/091997 VIETNAM

2 503 SARAH DEQUIMAN NOVENO 07/10/1996 PHILIPPINES

5415

31st SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14th - 19th May, 2022

RESULT

Heptathlon
5889 pts - Wassana Winatho/ Thailand/2007 SEA Games / Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand

No. Bib.
Total 

 Day 1,2
Country

Day 1 Total

 Day 1

Day 2

3231

3061 5108

5 502 ALEXIE MAE CAIMOSO BALEAN 21/02/2001 PHILIPPINES 2745 4375

4 857 HOANG THANH GIANG 27/04/2001 VIETNAM



Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Point

5 503 SARAH DEQUIMAN NOVENO 07/10/1996 PHILIPPINES 14.44 917

6 857 HOANG THANH GIANG 27/04/2001 VIETNAM 14.44 917

3 856 NGUYEN LINH NA 20/09/1997 VIETNAM 14.62 892

4 764 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG 08/04/1993 THAILAND 14.72 879

7 332 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN 26/03/1991 MALAYSIA 14.89 856

2 502 ALEXIE MAE CAIMOSO BALEAN 21/02/2001 PHILIPPINES 15.10 828

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Point

1 857 HOANG THANH GIANG 27/04/2001 VIETNAM 1.65m 795

2 764 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG 08/04/1993 THAILAND 1.65m 795

3 503 SARAH DEQUIMAN NOVENO 07/10/1996 PHILIPPINES 1.62m 759

4 856 NGUYEN LINH NA 20/09/1997 VIETNAM 1.68m 830

5 502 ALEXIE MAE CAIMOSO BALEAN 21/02/2001 PHILIPPINES 1.50m 621

6 332 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN 26/03/1991 MALAYSIA 1.80m 978

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Point

1 856 NGUYEN LINH NA 20/09/1997 VIETNAM 11.74m 644

2 764 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG 08/04/1993 THAILAND 11.27m 613

3 502 ALEXIE MAE CAIMOSO BALEAN 21/02/2001 PHILIPPINES 9.98m 528

4 857 HOANG THANH GIANG 27/04/2001 VIETNAM 9.03m 466

5 332 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN 26/03/1991 MALAYSIA 11.74m 644

6 503 SARAH DEQUIMAN NOVENO 07/10/1996 PHILIPPINES 11.12m 603

Land. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Remark

2 764 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG 08/04/1993 THAILAND DNS 0

3 856 NGUYEN LINH NA 20/09/1997 VIETNAM 25.0 865

4 502 ALEXIE MAE CAIMOSO BALEAN 21/02/2001 PHILIPPINES 26.1 768

5 857 HOANG THANH GIANG 27/04/2001 VIETNAM 24.8 883

6 332 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN 26/03/1991 MALAYSIA 26.2 759

7 503 SARAH DEQUIMAN NOVENO 07/10/1996 PHILIPPINES 25.2 847

High Jump - Heptathlon (2) / Women

Shot Put - Heptathlon (3) / Women

200m - Heptathlon (4) / Women

Win: + 0.7 (m/s)

SEA Games 

Record:

100m Hurdles - Heptathlon (1) / Women

5889 pts - Wassana Winatho/ Thailand/2007 SEA Games / 
Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand

31st SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES - VIETNAM 2021

ATHLETICS / 14th - 19th May, 2022

RESULT - Heptathlon



No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Point

1 502 ALEXIE MAE CAIMOSO BALEAN 21/02/2001 PHILIPPINES 5.42m 677

2 764 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG 08/04/1993 THAILAND r 0

3 857 HOANG THANH GIANG 27/04/2001 VIETNAM 5.82m 795

4 332 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN 26/03/1991 MALAYSIA 5.64m 741

5 856 NGUYEN LINH NA 20/09/1997 VIETNAM 5.60m 729

6 503 SARAH DEQUIMAN NOVENO 07/10/1996 PHILIPPINES 5.75m 774

No. BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Mark Point

1 332 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN 26/03/1991 MALAYSIA 32.76m 529

2 856 NGUYEN LINH NA 20/09/1997 VIETNAM 41.85m 703

3 503 SARAH DEQUIMAN NOVENO 07/10/1996 PHILIPPINES 43.09m 727

4 764 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG 08/04/1993 THAILAND r 0

5 857 HOANG THANH GIANG 27/04/2001 VIETNAM 28.65m 451

6 502 ALEXIE MAE CAIMOSO BALEAN 21/02/2001 PHILIPPINES 36.58m 602

Lane BIB NAME DOB COUNTRY Seed Time Point

3 857 HOANG THANH GIANG 27/04/2001 VIETNAM 2:21.69 801

4 332 NORLIYANA KAMARUDDIN 26/03/1991 MALAYSIA 2:25.15 755

6 503 SARAH DEQUIMAN NOVENO 07/10/1996 PHILIPPINES 2:25.25 754

5 856 NGUYEN LINH NA 20/09/1997 VIETNAM 2:25.35 752

2 502 ALEXIE MAE CAIMOSO BALEAN 21/02/2001 PHILIPPINES 3:01.52 351

Javelin Throw - Heptathlon (6) / Women

800m - Heptathlon (7) / Women

Long Jump - Heptathlon (5) / Women
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